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PHILIPPINE IIEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATIOI{
Regional Health Insurance Office XII
Posadas cor. Abad Santos Sts., City olKoronadal, South Cotabato

Purchase Order
SUPPLIER: POLICARPIOPERFECTSTROKES

ADDRESS: ISULAN,SULTANKUDARAT

TELEPHONE/FAX NO

P.O. No.:

Date:

07-245-12

7lt'//2012

TERMS OF PAYMENT

MODE OF PROCT'REMEN'|
Please deliver to this office within days from the receipt hereof the following:

CONDITIONS:
1 . The Agency shall impose penalty in an amount equivalent to 1/10 of 1 percent of the value undelivered order for each day of the delay as
liquidated damages.

2. Render your bills in triplicate copies including the orignal.
3. If the date of the receipt of this PURCHASE ORDER by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deerned received on the 1Oth working day frorn
the date of approval.
4. For imported items, IMPORTANT DQCUMENTS, especially showing of condition, serial nurnber of the equipment purchased, and tax receipts,

SUPPLIER RECISTERED WITH:

should be submitted by the supplier.

Funds available in the amount of p {'#i; 
*

.tGH0i-cFJ
m.

QTY UNIT ITEM ITEM/DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT

2

2

PCS

PCS

TARPAULIN 2x4, PRES.
TARPAULIN 2x4

TAX
TAX

TARPAULIN 2x4, PRES, BANZON'S SLOGAN
TARPAULIN 2x4, NEW PREMIUM RATE
EFFECTIVE IULY 2012 TO BE HANGED AT
OFFICE PREMISES
WITHHOLDING TAX 1%

NON VAT 3%

160.00
160.00

-6.40
-19.20

Total

320.00
320.00

-6.40
- 19.20

,ri PhP614.40

Received copy of P.O. on OTI 4l 12

PRINT NAME AND SIGNAruRE OF SUPPLIE&'REPRESENTATIVE


