Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

Regional Health Insurance Office XII

Posadas cor. Abad Santos Sts., City of Koronadal, South Cotabato

Purchase Order

SUPPLIE	R: POI	OLICARPIO PERFECT STROKES		P.O. No.:	07-245-12	
ADDRESS	S: ISU	SULAN, SULTAN KUDARAT .		Date:	7/17/2012	
TELEPHONE/FAX NO.: SUPPLIER REGISTERED WITH: Please deliver to this office within days from the receipt hereof the following:				MODE OF PROCURE	TERMS OF PAYMENT :	
QTY	UNIT	ITEM	ITEM/DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
	PCS PCS	TARPAULIN 2x4, PRES TARPAULIN 2x4 TAX TAX	TARPAULIN 2x4, PRES. BANZON'S SLOGAN TARPAULIN 2x4, NEW PREMIUM RATE EFFECTIVE JULY 2012 TO BE HANGED AT OFFICE PREMISES WITHHOLDING TAX 1% NON VAT 3%	-6.40 -19.20	320.00 320.00 -6.40 -19.20	
				Total	PhP614.40	
liquidated of 2. Render y 3. If the dathe date of 4. For imposhould be should be shoul	ency shall indamages. your bills inte of the reapproval. orted items submitted by available in FISC.	n triplicate copies including the eceipt of this PURCHASE ORD	DER by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deem S, especially showing of condition, serial number Approved:	red order for each day	th working day from hased, and tax receipts,	
Dy,				CO VALENCIA ID SIGNATURE OF SUPPL	JER/REPRESENTATIVE	